TREVISTA CI DOME
Best-in-class image formation for
AI-based surface inspection
The Trevista® CI Dome is a hardware and software-based image
formation and inspection solution. Using the power of VisionPro®
software, the Trevista CI Dome enhances inspection processes
of parts with shiny or matte surfaces. The built-in Trevista vision
tool within VisionPro uses patented “shape from shading”

TVS-AS-S Small
TREVISTA CI DOME MODULES (NO CAMERA) - LINE SCAN
Product ID Dome size Encoder
TVS-LS-L Large
Programmable encoder
(up to 36k CPR)TVS-LS-M Medium
TVS-LS-S Small
TREVISTA CI DOME KIT OPTIONS - AREA SCAN
Product ID Dome size Camera
resolution Lens Camera
connectivity Encoder
TV-A-L-BM24-16
Large
24MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.8, FL: 16 mm 10 GigE
Not included
TV-A-L-BM12-25 12MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.8, FL: 25 mm
GigE
TV-A-L-BM5-16 5MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.8, FL: 16 mm
TV-A-M-BM24-25
Medium
24MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.8, FL: 25 mm 10 GigE
TV-A-M-BM12-16 12MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.8, FL: 16 mm GigE
TV-A-M-BM12-25 12MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.8, FL: 25 mm
GigE
TV-A-M-BM5-23
Small
5MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.4, FL: 23 mm
TV-A-S-BM12-25 12MP C-mount, Min. Aperture: 1.8, FL: 25 mm GigE
TREVISTA CI DOME KIT OPTIONS - LINE SCAN
Product ID Dome size Camera
resolution Lens Camera
connectivity Encoder
TV-L-L-DL8-60
Large
8k V38-mount, Min. Aperture: 4, FL: 60 mm
CameraLink Programmable encoder
(up to 36k CPR)
TV-L-L-DL4-28 4k C-mount/TFL-mount, Min. Aperture: 2, FL: 28 mm
TV-L-M-DL8-60
Medium
8k V38-mount, Min. Aperture: 2.8, FL: 60 mm
TV-L-M-DL4-40 4k V38-mount, Min. Aperture: 4, FL: 40 mm
TV-L-S-DL4-60 Small 4k C-mount/TFL-mount, Min. Aperture: 2, FL: 60 mm
5Trevista CI Dome
Optical specs of pre-configured Trevista CI Dome kits
AREA SCAN
Product ID  FOV type Recommended